Quad Kids

U10 Boys

U1l Girls
75m
150m

600m

Long Jump

Vortex

U13 Girls
70m Hurdles
100m

150m
1200m
Long Jump

4 x 100m Relay

U1l3 Boys
75m Hurdles

100m

High Jump
Long Jump
Shot

Devon Open Series - Plymouth
Sunday 22nd April

2nd  Finlay Bechley
3rd  Billy Wraight

4th  Alfie Lowe

9th  Sam Rich

6th  Amelia Enticknap
1st  Izzy Firth

2nd  Amelia Enticknap
5th  Libby Kirby

Ist  Izzy Firth

3rd  Libby Kirby

Ist  Amelia Enticknap
8th  Libby Kirby

Ist  Izzy Firth

10th  Izzy Ginter

7th  Izzy Ginter

15th  Olivia Cronin
=16th Maddison Nosworthy
22nd Bella May

12th  Maddison Nosworthy
7th  Bella May

8th  Bella May

11th  Olivia Cronin
13th  Izzy Ginter

18th  Maddison Nosworthy
3rd

4th  Adam Dingley
6th  Adam Dingley
8th  Andreas Isaias
5th  Daniel Shearn
I1st  Adam Dingley
5th  Daniel Shearn

163 pts
149 pts
128 pts
90 pts

13.05s
24.57s
25.24s
27.06s
2.11.17
2.17.59
3.49m
2.73m
18.96m

17.13s
15.88s
16.65s
16.72s
17.36s
25.76s
5.01.92
3.47m
3.33m
3.25m
2.88m
66.44s

15.57s
15.16s
15.92s
1.25m
3.96m
5.50m

75m

13.10s
13.07s
13.85s
12.61s

Long Jump

3.15m
2.77m
2.65m

Vortex

18.60m
12.50m
13.30m
23.00m

600m

2.23.42
2.13.63
2.23.87



U15 Girls

100m 4th
15th
800m 1st
High Jump 2nd
4th
Long Jump 6th
9th
12th
Shot 1st
3rd
U1l5 Boys
100m 6th

Long Jump 3rd
Triple Jump 2nd

Ul7 Women
80m Hurdles 1st
High Jump 1st
Long Jump 1st
Men

3000m 1st

6th

Paige Johnson
Jasmine King
Ella Isaias

Ella Isaias
Bronwyn Harris
Ella Isaias
Bronwyn Harris
Jasmine King
Paige Johnson
Bronwyn Harris

Josiah Mason
Josiah Mason
Josiah Mason

Estelle Hodges
Estelle Hodges
Estelle Hodges

Joe Battershill

Martin Battershill

13.96s

15.92s
2.40.11
1.50m
1.45m
4.10m
3.92m
3.75m
8.67m
7.95m

15.81s
3.80m
8.10m

13.24s
1.40m
4.92m

9.49.9
11.03.4



